ICs for use with Crystal Oscillators
 Series
1017
14
The XC2141 series are a group of high frequency, CMOS low power
crystal oscillators with on-chip divider circuitry that operate from a supply
voltage of 3.5V.
Output frequency can be selected from four frequencies : Fundamental

L= Embossed Tape (Reverse Feed)
■Product Classification
�Ordering Information
PART No. DUTY LEVEL DIVIDER                     Rf                                 Cg.  Cd
XC2141C21A CMOS (VDD/2) f0/1                External                             External
XC2141C22A CMOS (VDD/2) f0/2                External                             External
XC2141C24A CMOS (VDD/2) f0/4                External                             External
XC2141C28A CMOS (VDD/2) f0/8                External                             External
Cg, Cd : Add a 2pF capacitor between VDD & XT and/or VDD & XT/. As the parasitic capacitance, Cg and Cd's
capacitance is equivalent of 2pF.
■Standard Parts
14S_02XC2141  02.09.12 16:34  ページ 1018